"EM Talents tournament 2019"

07.12.2019 - 08.12.2019 - A JUNIOR 1(2007) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |-
2. [
3. [
4 [
5. mm
6. [
7. [

Serhiyenia Yulia

Dinamo Minsk

Gafarova Kamila

FRG Komi Republic

Griciute Elinga

LTU klaipeda

Lapacinskaité Deimé

Sporto mokykla "Startas”, Kaunas
Novikova Ariana

LTU klaipeda

PreiSegalaviciate Gabija
Kaunas, Sport School Startas, LTU
Popova Anna

FRG Komi Republic
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Score

30.700

28.850

26.350

24.700

24.100

23.200

18.100




